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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 10.00

+ Tschumi Daniel (2005) 10.00

 
1 Stucki Fabian (2005) 10.00

+ Rosati Marvin (2005) 10.00

 
1 Martin Mathieu (2004) 10.00

+ Binggeli Damian (2005) 10.00

1 Francioni Patricio (2005) 10.00
+ Matter Max (2005) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Berger Jan (2004) 9.75

1 Moser Michael (2005) 9.75
+ Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 9.75

1 Zryd Teo (2004) 9.00
- Tschanz Michel (2004) 9.00

1 Tschanz Michel (2004) 9.00
- Zryd Teo (2004) 9.00

1 Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.75
- Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.75

1 Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.75
- Burger Gabriel (2004) 8.75

1 Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.75
- Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.75

1 Burger Gabriel (2004) 8.75
- Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.75

1 Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 a Rosati Marvin (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 b Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 c Matter Max (2005) 8.50
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50

1 Binggeli Damian (2005) 8.50
o Martin Mathieu (2004) 8.50

1 Berger Jan (2004) 8.50
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2008
1 Wüthrich Damien (2006) 10.00

+ Maillat Luc (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Sommer Mael (2008) 10.00

+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00

+ Schibler Valentin (2006) 10.00

1 Fiechter Nino (2008) 10.00
+ Burri Silvan (2008) 10.00

2 Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.75
+ Stöckli Mattia (2008) 9.75

1 a Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.75
+ Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.75

1 b Tschan Roman (2006) 9.75
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75

1 Lepori Mike (2006) 9.75
+ Wenger Yann (2006) 9.75

1 a Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 9.75

1 b Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75
+ Affolter Cedric (2007) 9.75

1 Burger David (2007) 9.75
+ Crelier Joas (2006) 9.75

1 Widmer Simon (2006) 9.00
- Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.00

1 a Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.00
- Schaller Luca (2008) 9.00

1 b Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.00
- Widmer Simon (2006) 9.00

1 c Schaller Luca (2008) 9.00
- Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.00

1 Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.75
- Burren Lorin (2008) 8.75

1 Burren Lorin (2008) 8.75
- Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.75

1 Burri Silvan (2008) 8.75
o Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.75

2 Wenger Yann (2006) 8.50
o Lepori Mike (2006) 8.50

1 Stöckli Mattia (2008) 8.50
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50

1 Schibler Valentin (2006) 8.50
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

1 Maillat Luc (2006) 8.50
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50

1 Crelier Joas (2006) 8.50
o Burger David (2007) 8.50

1 a Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50

1 b Bossert Simon (2006) 8.50
o Tschan Roman (2006) 8.50

1 Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 a Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 b Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2011
1 Gerber Lukas (2009) 10.00

+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00

 
1 Huguelet Ted (2010) 9.75

+ Schumacher Andi (2011) 9.75

 
1 Burkhalter Dan (2010) 9.75

+ Burren Joel (2011) 9.75

1 Wyss Damiano (2010) 9.00
- Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.00

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.00
- Wyss Damiano (2010) 9.00

1 Pivko Finn (2009) 9.00
- Wicki Stefan (2009) 9.00

2 Wicki Stefan (2009) 8.75
- Pivko Finn (2009) 8.75

1 a Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.75
- Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.75

1 b Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.75
- Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.75

1 Schumacher Andi (2011) 8.50
o Huguelet Ted (2010) 8.50

1 Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 Burren Joel (2011) 8.50
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50


